1
TWM26 RECESSED
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
5 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2026.03.10 - UPDATED MARCH 10, 2026
TUNABLE WHITE
FEATURES
POWER OPTICS
•	 10°,  20°,  40° or 60° field-changeable reflectors

PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFY:
MODEL FINISH OPTICS
TWM26 B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
CC = Custom Color
20 = 20° Degree
40 = 40° Degree
60 = 60° Degree
MOUNTING DIMMING COLOR TEMPERATURE *
NC = New Construction †
RF = Retrofit
DX = DMX / RDM
CS = Casambi Wireless
010 = 0-10V
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
56 = 5600K
65 = 6500K
NOTES ON DIMMING
Visit tslight.com/resources or scan the QR Code.
† See installation instructions for more detail on New Construction option.